
LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS – 2025 

 Occasion  Date Day 

1 New Year’s Day 01st January Wednesday 

2 Good Friday 18th April Friday 

3 Easter Saturday 19th April Saturday 

4 Easter Monday 21st April Monday 

5 Girmit Day 12th May Monday 

6 Ratu Sir Lala Sukuna Day 30th May Friday 

7 Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday 08th September Monday 

8 Fiji Day 10th October Friday 

9 Diwali 21st October Tuesday 

10 Christmas Day 25th December Thursday 

11 Boxing Day 26th December Friday 

 


